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Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8279

BESKRIVELSE

Spacious house all in one level, near Super la Nucia area. Big plot more
than 2500 sgm with private pool ,bbq, playground, huet and fruit trees.

LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:
Bad:

BOAREAL (m2
):

TOMT (m2):

Terrasse (mM2):

AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

490.000 €
Villa

La Nucia/Polop
5

2

387

2.597

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS



ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS

"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



